

Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in.e-mail: kpsc@keralapsc.org.Telegram: 'KERSERCOM"Telephone: 0471-2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

ER IX(2)5564 /12/EW

Thiruvananthapuram, Dated: 09-06-14

ERRATUM NOTIFICATION

Sub:- Reserve Conductor KSRTC- Erratum notification reg:

Ref:- R/L No.210 /ER IX (2)/2013 dated 09.05.13.

It is hereby notified that the following changes has been made in the Ranked List No: 210/ER IX(2) /2013 for the post of Reserve Conductor in KSRTC published on 9.5.2013.

(1) Name Correction of the following candidate has been made in the Ranked List.

Sl No.	Rank No	Reg. no	Name as included in the Ranked List	Corrected Name	List in which included
1.	28668	415169	Smithamol John	Smithamole John	M/L

(2) Community changes madein the Main List of the Ranked List

Sl No.	Rank No	Reg.no	Name	Community entered in the Ranked List	Corrected Community
1.	1869	684377	Remya. S.V.	Ezhava	OC
2.	12929	371288	Sakkeena.A	Muslim	OC
3.	17043	410243	Mereena.K.P	ST	OC
4.	17993	598706	Jithin Thomas	OX	OC
5.	18351	335205	John Wiklif	OX	SIUC Nadar
6.	34465	521182	Rahanarajan	ST	OC

The Ranked List No.210/ER IX(2)/2013 dated 09.05.2013 stands modified to the above extent.

(By Order of the Commission)

P.C.BINOY SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION.

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission, Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4.

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.